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ANNEX 1 

 
 

SCCA Fee Schedule for Regular Cases under the SCCA Rules 
 

Amount in Dispute * SCCA Administrative Fees ** Arbitral Tribunal Fees *** 
up to   200,000 10,000   10.3795% of amount in dispute 
from 200,001 to 400,000 10,000 + 1.284%  of amount over 200,000 20,759 + 7.598%  of amount over 200,000 
from 400,001 to 800,000 12,568 + 2.024%  of amount over 400,000 35,958 + 4.3036%  of amount over 400,000 
from 800,001 to 2,000,000 20,664 + 1.672%  of amount over 800,000 53,172 + 3.8287%  of amount over 800,000 
from 2,000,001 to 4,000,000 40,728 + 1.208%  of amount over 2,000,000 99,116 + 2.2556%  of amount over 2,000,000 
from 4,000,001 to 8,000,000 64,888 + 0.76%  of amount over 4,000,000 144,228 + 2.0182%  of amount over 4,000,000 
from 8,000,001 to 20,000,000 95,288 + 0.368%  of amount over 8,000,000 224,701 + 0.7789%  of amount over 8,000,000 
from 20,000,001 to 40,000,000 139,448 + 0.2%  of amount over 20,000,000 318,169 + 0.5096%  of amount over 20,000,000 
from 40,000,001 to 100,000,000 179,448 + 0.08%  of amount over 40,000,000 420,089 + 0.1349%  of amount over 40,000,000 
from 100,000,001 to 200,000,000 227,448 + 0.072%  of amount over 100,000,000 501,029 + 0.1276%  of amount over 100,000,000 
from 200,000,001 to 300,000,000 300,000  628,629 + 0.0879%  of amount over 200,000,000 
from 300,000,001 to 400,000,000 300,000  716,529 + 0.06%  of amount over 300,000,000 
from 400,000,001 to 1,000,000,000 300,000  776,529 + 0.036%  of amount over 400,000,000 
over  1,000,000,000 300,000  992,529 + 0.025%  of amount over 1,000,000,000 
Undetermined Amount 179,448  420,089  

 
* Saudi Riyal (SAR) is the official currency (USD 1 = SAR 3.75). Please use our fee calculator on our website at www.sadr.org to calculate the fees. The SCCA reserves the right to revise the SCCA Fee 

Schedule from time to time as it deems appropriate. 

** A non-refundable Registration Fee of SAR 5,000 is payable in full by the claimant when a claim is filed and will be credited towards the claimant’s share of the SCCA Administrative Fees. 

*** The amounts calculated using this formula represent the average amount in arbitral tribunal fees. The SCCA may fix advance deposit that is up to 30% higher or lower than the average amount. The 
SCCA will ultimately determine arbitral tribunal fees at the end of the case. The arbitral tribunal fees for a panel of three arbitrators is three times the amount calculated for sole arbitrator. The 
payout of the minimum amount in arbitral tribunal fees is only guaranteed if a case ends in a final award. Amounts paid to the Arbitral Tribunal do not include any possible value added tax (VAT) or 
other taxes or charges and imposts applicable to the arbitral tribunal fees. 

 
 

 للمسار العادي 
�
قواعد المركز  بموجبجدول رسوم المركز للدعاوى المدارة وفقا  

 

اع  ن  ***أتعاب هيئة التحك�م  **الرسوم الإدار�ة للمركز  * المبلغ محل ال�ن
 من مبلغ المنازعة   %10.3795   10,000 200,000  حىت 

 200,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  7.598+  20,759 200,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %1.284+  10,000 400,000 إ� 200,001 من 
 400,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  4.3036+  35,958 400,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  2.024+  12,568 800,000 إ� 400,001 من 
 800,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  3.8287+  53,172 800,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  672. 1+  20,664 2,000,000 إ� 800,001 من 
 2,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  2.2556+  99,116 2,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  208. 1+  40,728 4,000,000 إ� 2,000,001 من 
 4,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %2.0182+  144,228 4,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.76+  64,888 8,000,000 إ� 4,000,001 من 
 8,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.7789+  224,701 8,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.368+  95,288 20,000,000 إ� 8,000,001 من 
 20,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.5096+  318,169 20,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.2+  139,448 40,000,000 إ� 20,000,001 من 
 40,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.1349+  420,089 40,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.08+  179,448 100,000,000 إ� 40,000,001 من 
 100,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.1276+  501,029 100,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.072+  227,448 200,000,000 إ� 100,000,001 من 
 200,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.0879+  628,629  300,000 300,000,000 إ� 200,000,001 من 
 300,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.06+  716,529  300,000 400,000,000 إ� 300,000,001 من 
 400,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.036+  776,529  300,000 1,000,000,000 إ� 400,000,001 من 

 1,000,000,000من المبلغ الزائد ع�   %  0.025+  992,529  300,000  1,000,000,000 أ��� من  
  420,089  179,448 غ�ي محددة الق�مة 

 
.�حساب الرسوم.   www.sadr.orgالرجاء استخدام حاسبة الرسوم ع�� موقعنا ع�� الرابط  ر�ال سعودي). 3.75دولار أمر��ي =  1الر�ال السعودي (بيتم اعتماد  جميع المبالغ  *

ً
 يحتفظ المركز ب�امل ا�حق �� مراجعة و�عديل جدول الرسوم من وقت لآخر حسب ما يراه مناسبا

   ر�ال سعودي مستحقة الدفع بال�امل من قبل المد�� عند تقديم دعوى وتخصم من حصة المد�� من الرسوم الإدار�ة للمركز. 5000للاس��داد البالغة قابلة رسوم الت�جيل غ��  ** 

ثلاثة  ت�ون م�ن أ�عاب هيئة التحكيم المش�لة من ثلاثة محك أ�عاب هيئة التحكيم �� ��اية الدعوى.�ش�ل ��ائي سيحدد المركز  متوسط المبلغ. ٪ أع�� أو أقل من30الدفعة المقدمة بما يصل إ��  بتحديدقد يقوم المركز  بلغ أ�عاب هيئة التحكيم.مالمبالغ ا�حسو�ة باستخدام هذه المعادلة تمثل متوسط  *** 

 �شمل ضر�بة القيمة المضافة أو غ��ها من الضرائب أو الرسوم أو المستحقات ال�ي قد تنطبق ع�� أ�عاب ا�حكم.   ال�ي تدفع لهيئة التحكيم لاالمبالغ  . ��ائي  دفع ا�حد الأد�ى من أ�عاب هيئة التحكيم إلا إذا ان��ت القضية بحكم تحكيم  يضمن لا .الفرد  ا�حكم  أ�عابأضعاف 
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